CARLOSIARARICIO

DEL CORRAL
1990
En
Saison Club gc;r:sgltlon Condition
ACT
2024 Non
2024 Non
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 PEDRENA Non Propre
2018 PEDRENA Non Propre
2017 PEDRENA Non Propre
2016 PEDRENA Non Non
propre
2015 PEDRENA Non Non
propre
2014 PEDRENA Oui Non
propre
2013 SANTORNA Non Formé
2012 SANTONA Non Formé
2011 Non
2010 Non
2009 Non
2008 CAMARGO Non Non
propre
2007 LAREDO Non Non
propre
2006 LAREDO Non Non
propre
2005 SANTONA Non Formé
2004 SANTONA Non Formé

CARLOSAPARICIO

N& ecute; en: SANTONA 26-04-

Club

12

SBR PEDRENANknown

Club N°
sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

19

DR
PEDRENA

Meilleur Pire

20:17,98 22:41,77



